
Suitable for car tyre, light truck tyre 700,750

Machine body is lower and stronger than usual, a composite body design

Horizontal arm has a lifting function

Turntable is equipped with core protection, with adjustable clamping jaw

Wheel lift device, labour saving

Drawer pedal assembly makes after-service easier 

Voltage

Power rate

Rotating speed

Working bar

Inside clamp

Outside clamp

220v/380v

1.1kw/0.7-0.9kw

6.8/6.8-13.6rpm

0.8-1.0Mpa

13-26''

9-24''




Wheel diameter

N.W/G.W

Wheel width

Operations space

Machine size

Helper size




1050mm

350kg

3-15''

1700x2000x2000mm

1300x1100x1000mm

1200x1100x350mm







D-335

Your lifetime choice

9'' - 26''D-335


