





## **SPECIFICATIONS**

TAMP

- Suitable for car tyre, light truck tyre 700,750
- Machine body is lower and stronger than usual, a composite body design
- Horizontal arm has a lifting function
- Turntable is equipped with core protection, with adjustable clamping jaw
- Wheel lift device, labour saving
- Drawer pedal assembly makes after-service easier

Voltage	220v/380v	Wheel diameter	1050mm
Power rate	1.1kw/0.7-0.9kw	N.W/G.W	350kg
Rotating speed	6.8/6.8-13.6rpm	Wheel width	3-15"
Working bar	0.8-1.0Mpa	Operations space	1700x2000x2000mm
Inside clamp	13-26"	Machine size	1300x1100x1000mm
Outside clamp	9-24"	Helper size	1200x1100x350mm

